

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17336/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 01/06/2006 in SBCMA
No.527/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOOLA RAM & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P. B. Varma, Adv.
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kumar Kartikay, Adv.
Ms. Neelu Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ranvijay, Adv.
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dismissed.

The question of law raised in this petition is kept open
to be agitated in an appropriate case.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER